
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND INTERPROVINCIAL       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS-TOURY        05-08-23  395 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:52 LACHER:07.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17 14  377603 BE 200730919 11.29550 1678.8574    1 
   2 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA  5  5  378322 BE 210764122 11.30250 1678.3231    2 
   3 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB  4  2  364582 BE 203922422 11.23100 1671.1169    3 
   4 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  4  375360 BE 207258222 11.30590 1661.0074    4 
   5 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  1  337971 BE 105444219 11.08290 1660.9272    5 
   6 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17 12       2 BE 210187922 11.32280 1660.0366    6 
   7 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  7       2 BE 109358918 11.08560 1657.2622    7 
   8 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17 15       3 BE 210170222 11.32530 1657.0014    8 
   9 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  1  348269 BE 112562321 11.15123 1656.8065    9 
  10 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17  4       4 BE 210177922 11.33150 1654.3395   10 
  11 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  3       2 BE 207258122 11.31580 1653.8111   11 
  12 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 20  6  291429 BE 107158221 10.41272 1651.5925   12 
  13 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM  7  1  369018 BE 207052021 11.29000 1647.4018   13 
  14 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  6  1  285186 BE 112462722 10.38090 1647.0459   14 
  15 152602-21 LAEREMANS EDDY        KERSBEE  4  2  373710 BE 208121821 11.31550 1646.9041   15 
  16 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17  9       5 BE 210174522 11.34270 1645.6875   16 
  17 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  6       3 BE 109358418 11.10300 1644.6277   17 
  18 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  1       3 BE 207256822 11.34310 1635.4368   18 
  19 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 20 16       2 BE 111564420 10.43122 1635.3734   19 
  20 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  7  7  374179 BE 210824722 11.34100 1632.7811   20 
  21 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRICK      GEETBET  6  2  381517 BE 210252322 11.38459 1632.0536   21 
  22 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  25  9  333013 BE 106165122 11.09030 1632.0167   22 
  23 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRICK      GEETBET  6  6       2 BE 210252722 11.38549 1631.0070   23 
  24 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  7  3       2 BE 210824822 11.34410 1629.1082   24 
  25 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17 13       6 BE 211970820 11.36560 1628.0670   25 
  26 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17 10       7 BE 210179522 11.37050 1627.0147   26 
  27 300730-30 HENDRICKX ERIK        LINTER   6  2  373114 BE 210588121 11.34340 1625.2969   27 
  28 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28 22  342380 BE 112497021 11.15400 1625.2215   28 
  29 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN   8  6  382864 BE 210264522 11.40580 1622.5343   29 
  30 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN   OPLINTE 10  1  369581 BE 204445022 11.32541 1621.6687   30 
  31 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14 10  338790 BE 105411922 11.14010 1620.8755   31 
  32 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14 12       2 BE 114238622 11.14050 1620.3587   32 
  33 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  25  7       2 BE 106165622 11.10320 1620.2384   33 
  34 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17  2       8 BE 212326421 11.38040 1620.1502   34 
  35 280790-72 TOURNELLE DAVY        RUMMEN   3  3  380765 BE 210361322 11.40020 1620.0468   35 
  36 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  3       2 BE 109516318 11.20183 1617.5611   36 
  37 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 20  7       3 BE 111562720 10.45112 1617.3727   37 
  38 300730-30 HENDRICKX ERIK        LINTER   6  1       2 BE 209993120 11.35460 1616.8453   38 
  39 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  6  2       2 BE 112450722 10.41240 1616.7007   39 
  40 203495-86 CLAESKENS-JORIS       KORTENA  4  3  379432 BE 212333222 11.39520 1615.5209   40 
  41 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  7  2  323718 BE 113471721 11.05282 1614.7952   41 
  42 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  7  3       2 BE 106014819 11.05322 1614.2584   42 
  43 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN   OPLINTE 10  7       2 BE 204443722 11.34111 1612.5881   43 
  44 152602-21 LAEREMANS EDDY        KERSBEE  4  1       2 BE 207112722 11.36450 1612.5566   44 
  45 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 17 15  371679 BE 203639422 11.35360 1611.7910   45 
  46 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17  1       9 BE 211977620 11.39180 1611.6219   46 
  47 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRICK      GEETBET  6  1       3 BE 206109520 11.41469 1611.2607   47 
  48 308178-09 STEENBERGEN STEFAN    HERK-DE  2  2  383342 BE 503782122 11.43050 1610.1169   48 
  49 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM  7  4       2 BE 207640822 11.34200 1609.0901   49 
  50 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  3       3 BE 105401122 11.15350 1608.8168   50 
  51 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 17  4       2 BE 212347521 11.36040 1608.5358   51 
  52 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN   8  1       2 BE 210424821 11.43090 1607.6590   52 
  53 243014-29 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 20 16  309711 BE 106952422 10.57400 1607.4965   53 
  54 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17 16      10 BE 212323721 11.39550 1607.3913   54 
  55 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  5       3 BE 106305622 11.21401 1607.3830   55 
  56 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 17 17       3 BE 203633522 11.36230 1606.3344   56 
  57 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  3  2  353266 BE 105651922 11.25000 1605.7545   57 
  58 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 17  8       4 BE 203640322 11.36300 1605.5248   58 
  59 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15 11       4 BE 105440519 11.15460 1603.5316   59 
  60 122604-93 FETS JOZEF            KORTENA  9  4  378863 BE 211155022 11.41350 1601.3934   60 
  61 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17  5      11 BE 209689619 11.40500 1601.1435   61 
  62 243014-29 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 20 12       2 BE 106951422 10.58370 1599.6092   62 
  63 140688-38 FETS PAUL             KORTENA  8  4  378540 BE 211147422 11.41450 1598.9018   63 
  64 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28 10       2 BE 106296719 11.19180 1597.6668   64 
  65 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17  8      12 BE 210178022 11.41260 1597.0802   65 
  66 280790-72 TOURNELLE DAVY        RUMMEN   3  2       2 BE 210374422 11.43270 1596.8337   66 
  67 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28  5       3 BE 113746820 11.19270 1596.5493   67 
  68 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRICK      GEETBET  6  3       4 BE 210245922 11.44029 1595.9827   68 
  69 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28 23       4 BE 112491021 11.19510 1593.5769   69 
  70 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  3  334711 BE 106128219 11.15081 1592.8379   70 
  71 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17  6      13 DV 618110822 11.42060 1592.5896   71 
  72 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28  2       5 BE 112495021 11.20020 1592.2183   72 
  73 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB  4  1       2 BE 203931122 11.34050 1591.4820   73 



  74 311804-46 PRINCEN PETER         RANSBER  4  2  374490 BE 502395722 11.40220 1591.0919   74 
  75 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  7  2       3 BE 210821322 11.40140 1590.6717   75 
  76 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA  5  2       2 BE 210760922 11.42510 1590.5907   76 
  77 203495-86 CLAESKENS-JORIS       KORTENA  4  1       2 BE 414404717 11.43400 1589.7989   77 
  78 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  7  6       4 BE 210825122 11.40340 1588.4208   78 
  79 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  4       2 BE 113548521 11.15551 1586.9223   79 
  80 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA  5  3       3 BE 204921320 11.43320 1586.0341   80 
  81 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  2       4 BE 207259722 11.41400 1586.0282   81 
  82 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  6       5 BE 207250722 11.41440 1585.5815   82 
  83 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   14 12  338204 BE 105383922 11.18230 1584.9598   83 
  84 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN           GILLY    7  6  312242 BE 114044321 11.02010 1584.8507   84 
  85 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN           GILLY    7  1       2 BE 110781820 11.02050 1584.3146   85 
  86 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN           GILLY    7  4       3 BE 110782620 11.02120 1583.3773   86 
  87 243014-29 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 20 17       3 BE 106950222 11.00450 1582.1762   87 
  88 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  7       4 BE 106361519 11.25173 1580.9689   88 
  89 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  7       6 BE 207259022 11.42460 1578.6906   89 
  90 140688-38 FETS PAUL             KORTENA  8  1       2 BE 211149422 11.45160 1575.4994   90 
  91 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  25 24       3 BE 103071721 11.16280 1574.7777   91 
  92 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  6       5 BE 211551819 11.26103 1574.6547   92 
  93 308178-09 STEENBERGEN STEFAN    HERK-DE  2  1       2 BE 507435020 11.48290 1574.4076   93 
  94 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  7  5       3 BE 105350222 11.10372 1574.3507   94 
  95 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 20  3       4 BE 111564320 10.50072 1574.2707   95 
  95 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 20 15       5 BE 112761619 10.50072 1574.2707   95 
  97 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA  5  4       4 BE 210763322 11.45190 1574.2645   97 
  98 243014-29 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 20 11       4 BE 110740520 11.02010 1572.0041   98 
  99 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 17 12       5 BE 203637322 11.41440 1570.0324   99 
 100 122748-43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA 11  8  316639 BE 106891422 11.06439 1569.6048  100 
 101 140688-38 FETS PAUL             KORTENA  8  5       3 BE 211147922 11.46190 1568.6442  101 
 102 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN   OPLINTE 10  8       3 BE 204444022 11.40421 1568.0033  102 
 103 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  25 14       4 BE 103130319 11.17300 1567.1200  103 
 104 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  8       5 BE 113059220 11.20400 1567.0989  104 
 105 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  4       6 BE 112562221 11.27333 1564.8671  105 
 106 137644-01 WILLEMS ERIC          ATTENRO  3  2  369408 BE 207286622 11.41060 1564.6252  106 
 107 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  347042 BE 113223020 11.27031 1562.8885  107 
 108 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17  7      14 BE 210184322 11.47000 1560.3430  108 
 109 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28  4       6 BE 112499921 11.24310 1559.6993  109 
 110 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28 16       7 BE 202437117 11.24320 1559.5809  110 
 111 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28  9       8 BE 113497520 11.24350 1559.2258  111 
 112 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  2       7 BE 106352419 11.28233 1559.0295  112 
 113 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  6  1  345050 BE 100146120 11.26210 1558.8435  113 
 114 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM  7  6       3 BE 207646822 11.41490 1558.2434  114 
 115 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  3  3       2 BE 105694322 11.31540 1556.9238  115 
 116 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28  1       9 BE 112497421 11.25070 1555.4479  116 
 117 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM  7  2       4 BE 207054821 11.42200 1554.8511  117 
 118 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 17  3      15 BE 210173322 11.47530 1554.6682  118 
 119 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN   OPLINTE 10  2       4 BE 204442622 11.42441 1554.5923  119 
 120 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 20 11       6 BE 111562820 10.52312 1554.1222  120 
 121 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 20 14       7 BE 112331822 10.52422 1552.6043  121 
 122 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  8       7 BE 207257222 11.46480 1552.3573  122 
 123 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   28 20      10 BE 112491121 11.25350 1552.1572  123 
 124 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  1  347977 BE 112777320 11.29120 1552.0830  124 
 125 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB  4  4       3 BE 203925622 11.39550 1551.9631  125 
 126 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN   OPLINTE 10  5       5 BE 209775820 11.43181 1550.8956  126 
 127 300730-30 HENDRICKX ERIK        LINTER   6  5       3 BE 204349122 11.45350 1550.8722  127 
 128 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15 13       6 BE 105444319 11.22560 1550.7999  128 
 129 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  4       7 BE 109359418 11.23030 1549.9702  129 
 130 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  2       8 BE 113680121 11.23050 1549.7333  130 
 131 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 10  8       8 BE 106364119 11.29442 1549.6759  131 
 132 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15 14       9 BE 113060920 11.23120 1548.9047  132 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND INTERPROVINCIAL       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS-TOURY        05-08-23  349 JEUNES           Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA 26  9  378322 BE 203774723 11.30220 1678.6955    1 
   2 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 75  371679 BE 202583923 11.27050 1673.6015    2 
   3 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 14  5  364582 BE 204410823 11.24540 1657.9445    3 
   4 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 13       2 BE 202578223 11.30280 1648.4876    4 
   5 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33  1  382864 BE 202958223 11.37180 1648.1446    5 
   6 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77  5       3 BE 202581023 11.30310 1648.1221    6 
   7 281901-19 SPILSTEYNS-VANDENHOVE KERSBEE  4  1  373275 BE 205053223 11.31510 1645.4706    7 
   8 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 38  371605 BE 205200623 11.31520 1637.9885    8 
   9 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 23       2 BE 202961223 11.38470 1637.6873    9 
  10 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 27       3 BE 202956223 11.38480 1637.5706   10 
  11 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 14       2 BE 205210023 11.31560 1637.5073   11 
  12 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM 14  4  369018 BE 204602123 11.31290 1629.3384   12 



  13 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 57       4 BE 202587623 11.33110 1628.8613   13 
  14 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  9  7  374179 BE 205110923 11.34480 1628.2811   14 
  15 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 25       3 BE 205209523 11.33220 1627.2296   15 
  16 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61  7       4 BE 205200823 11.33360 1625.5687   16 
  17 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77  3       5 BE 202579223 11.33500 1624.2345   17 
  17 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 29       6 BE 202582323 11.33500 1624.2345   17 
  19 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61  1       5 BE 205201823 11.33590 1622.8474   19 
  20 280695-74 JACOBS B.K.M.         VISSENA 26  2  365564 BE 204654523 11.30410 1619.8095   20 
  21 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM 14  3       2 BE 204608223 11.32490 1619.8025   21 
  22 300730-30 HENDRICKX ERIK        LINTER  11  6  373114 BE 205252723 11.35230 1619.5356   22 
  23 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 21       4 BE 202951923 11.41340 1618.4191   23 
  24 103417-15 OBRAFOLOFT-VDS        KAPELLE 11  1  371656 BE 205122523 11.35090 1614.8425   24 
  25 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA 26  2       2 BE 203772923 11.39200 1614.4609   25 
  26 171932-48 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  9  7  370621 BE 201567723 11.34350 1614.3201   26 
  27 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 13       5 BE 202953123 11.42170 1613.5309   27 
  28 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  9  9       2 BE 205344223 11.37030 1612.4930   28 
  29 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM 14  7       3 BE 204605523 11.34020 1611.1978   29 
  30 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM 14  8       4 BE 204607623 11.34040 1610.9633   30 
  31 193586-71 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 16  7  368068 BE 202579323 11.33290 1610.9184   31 
  32 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 11       7 BE 202579723 11.35540 1609.6968   32 
  33 281901-19 SPILSTEYNS-VANDENHOVE KERSBEE  4  2       2 BE 205053423 11.37050 1608.3662   33 
  34 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 42       8 BE 202581423 11.36100 1607.8399   34 
  35 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 43       6 BE 205208323 11.36080 1607.7517   35 
  36 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 49       9 BE 202584923 11.36140 1607.3764   36 
  37 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 63      10 BE 202583223 11.36200 1606.6816   37 
  38 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 18       6 BE 202950323 11.43270 1605.6364   38 
  39 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33  5       7 BE 202959523 11.43340 1604.8512   39 
  40 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 44       7 BE 205205023 11.36500 1602.8972   40 
  41 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 50      11 BE 501716923 11.36540 1602.7555   41 
  42 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 58      12 BE 202584223 11.36580 1602.2949   42 
  43 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 56       8 BE 205206223 11.36580 1601.9759   43 
  44 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 58       9 BE 205210123 11.37060 1601.0556   44 
  45 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 39      10 BE 205203723 11.37210 1599.3329   45 
  46 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 46      11 BE 205209723 11.37220 1599.2182   46 
  47 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 46      13 BE 202579123 11.37270 1598.9632   47 
  48 103417-15 OBRAFOLOFT-VDS        KAPELLE 11  4       2 BE 205122023 11.37570 1595.4325   48 
  49 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 10       8 BE 202955423 11.45240 1592.6123   49 
  50 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 32       9 BE 202958023 11.45340 1591.5089   50 
  51 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 21      14 BE 202586023 11.38370 1590.9781   51 
  52 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM 14  1       5 BE 204603023 11.36580 1590.8234   52 
  53 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33  7      10 BE 202961123 11.45420 1590.6273   53 
  54 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 24      12 BE 205212823 11.39270 1585.0075   54 
  55 282029-50 BRUYNINCKX BENNY      KERSBEE  6  1  375443 BE 203256623 11.42330 1580.4799   55 
  56 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33  9      11 BE 202957223 11.47370 1578.0614   56 
  57 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 10      15 BE 202587523 11.40350 1577.6965   57 
  58 117242-66 DENIVEL MICHEL        DRIESLI 10 10  371471 BE 205293523 11.40291 1577.4720   58 
  59 282029-50 BRUYNINCKX BENNY      KERSBEE  6  3       2 BE 203255423 11.43090 1576.4980   59 
  60 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 20      16 BE 202588923 11.40480 1576.2468   60 
  61 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 68      17 BE 202579823 11.40590 1575.0222   61 
  62 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 42      13 BE 205211323 11.41300 1571.2685   62 
  63 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 19      18 BE 202583823 11.41370 1570.8065   63 
  64 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61  5      14 BE 205203923 11.41350 1570.7150   64 
  65 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 14 12       2 BE 204411323 11.37080 1570.5715   65 
  66 122604-93 FETS JOZEF            KORTENA  6  4  378863 BE 203779323 11.46160 1570.3081   66 
  67 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 64      19 BE 202584823 11.41440 1570.0324   67 
  68 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 14  6       3 BE 204415423 11.37130 1570.0079   68 
  69 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 40      15 BE 205201323 11.41500 1569.0570   69 
  70 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 10      16 BE 205201223 11.41520 1568.8362   70 
  71 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61  9      17 BE 205200723 11.41530 1568.7258   71 
  72 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 14  2       4 BE 204412723 11.37250 1568.6569   72 
  73 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 51      18 BE 205201723 11.41550 1568.5051   73 
  74 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2  323718 BE 105332523 11.11242 1568.3758   74 
  75 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 22      19 BE 205207323 11.41590 1568.0639   75 
  76 193586-71 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 16  9       2 BE 205361123 11.39550 1566.8024   76 
  77 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 26      12 BE 202959423 11.49230 1566.6535   77 
  78 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 30      20 BE 501712923 11.42170 1566.3932   78 
  79 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77  1      21 BE 202582723 11.42210 1565.9532   79 
  80 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 70      22 BE 202587223 11.42320 1564.7446   80 
  81 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 41      23 BE 202578323 11.42340 1564.5250   81 
  82 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 15      24 BE 202586523 11.42380 1564.0861   82 
  83 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 28      25 BE 202580623 11.42420 1563.6475   83 
  84 280695-74 JACOBS B.K.M.         VISSENA 26 22       2 BE 204653823 11.39050 1561.6832   84 
  85 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  9  1       3 BE 205348923 11.44430 1560.9219   85 
  86 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 11      13 BE 202955023 11.50450 1557.9410   86 
  87 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 24      14 BE 202961423 11.50480 1557.6241   87 
  88 280695-74 JACOBS B.K.M.         VISSENA 26 21       3 BE 204655823 11.39510 1556.5851   88 
  89 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 12      20 BE 205205723 11.43550 1555.3750   89 
  90 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM 14  2       6 BE 204604923 11.42360 1553.1061   90 
  91 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 11      21 BE 205212923 11.44170 1552.9916   91 
  92 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77  8      26 BE 202588123 11.44340 1551.4638   92 



  93 300730-30 HENDRICKX ERIK        LINTER  11  1       2 BE 205251723 11.45330 1551.0871   93 
  94 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 61      27 BE 202586223 11.44440 1550.3852   94 
  95 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA 26  7       3 BE 203773923 11.49080 1549.6532   95 
  96 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  4       2 BE 105334823 11.13562 1549.3595   96 
  97 193586-71 VANDEBORNE MARCEL     WOMMERS 16 10       3 BE 205362523 11.42550 1547.0459   97 
  98 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61  6      22 BE 205211723 11.45280 1545.3493   98 
  99 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 18      28 BE 202580423 11.45350 1544.9075   99 
 100 117242-66 DENIVEL MICHEL        DRIESLI 10  6       2 BE 205292423 11.45271 1544.8884  100 
 101 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 30      23 BE 205204523 11.45360 1544.4929  101 
 102 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 60      29 BE 202585723 11.45410 1544.2656  102 
 103 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 65      30 BE 202585423 11.45420 1544.1587  103 
 104 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 17      24 BE 205211423 11.46020 1541.7162  104 
 105 281579-85 PEETERS VALERE        TIELT-W  7  3  374125 BE 202386723 11.47470 1540.9830  105 
 106 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA 26  8       4 BE 203773523 11.50330 1540.7127  106 
 107 281579-85 PEETERS VALERE        TIELT-W  7  7       2 BE 202385023 11.47500 1540.6658  107 
 108 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 23      25 BE 205209923 11.46210 1539.6934  108 
 109 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61 27      26 BE 205208923 11.46320 1538.5247  109 
 110 103417-15 OBRAFOLOFT-VDS        KAPELLE 11  5       3 BE 205122623 11.46360 1538.3113  110 
 111 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 77 54      31 BE 202585823 11.46400 1537.9821  111 
 112 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA 26 17       5 BE 203772223 11.51080 1537.0612  112 
 113 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 61  3      27 BE 205206523 11.46490 1536.7220  113 
 114 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM 14 14       7 BE 204604023 11.45300 1534.3784  114 
 115 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA 26 18       6 BE 203776723 11.51390 1533.8415  115 
 116 282029-50 BRUYNINCKX BENNY      KERSBEE  6  5       3 BE 203255723 11.50160 1530.7543  116 
 117 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN  33 14      15 BE 202957723 11.55090 1530.5377  117 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND INTERPROVINCIAL       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS-TOURY        05-08-23  216 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:44 LACHER:07.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA  4  4  378322 BE 210764122 11.30250 1678.3231    1 
   2 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB  4  2  364582 BE 203922422 11.23100 1671.1169    2 
   3 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  4  375360 BE 207258222 11.30590 1661.0074    3 
   4 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 11  9  377603 BE 210187922 11.32280 1660.0366    4 
   5 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 11 10       2 BE 210170222 11.32530 1657.0014    5 
   6 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 11  2       3 BE 210177922 11.33150 1654.3395    6 
   7 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  3       2 BE 207258122 11.31580 1653.8111    7 
   8 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  3  1  285186 BE 112462722 10.38090 1647.0459    8 
   9 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 11  6       4 BE 210174522 11.34270 1645.6875    9 
  10 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  1       3 BE 207256822 11.34310 1635.4368   10 
  11 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  5  5  374179 BE 210824722 11.34100 1632.7811   11 
  12 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRICK      GEETBET  5  1  381517 BE 210252322 11.38459 1632.0536   12 
  13 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  10  5  333013 BE 106165122 11.09030 1632.0167   13 
  14 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRICK      GEETBET  5  5       2 BE 210252722 11.38549 1631.0070   14 
  15 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  5  2       2 BE 210824822 11.34410 1629.1082   15 
  16 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 11  7       5 BE 210179522 11.37050 1627.0147   16 
  17 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN   3  1  382864 BE 210264522 11.40580 1622.5343   17 
  18 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN   OPLINTE  7  1  369581 BE 204445022 11.32541 1621.6687   18 
  19 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 12  8  338790 BE 105411922 11.14010 1620.8755   19 
  20 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 12 10       2 BE 114238622 11.14050 1620.3587   20 
  21 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  10  4       2 BE 106165622 11.10320 1620.2384   21 
  22 280790-72 TOURNELLE DAVY        RUMMEN   3  3  380765 BE 210361322 11.40020 1620.0468   22 
  23 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  3  2       2 BE 112450722 10.41240 1616.7007   23 
  24 203495-86 CLAESKENS-JORIS       KORTENA  2  1  379432 BE 212333222 11.39520 1615.5209   24 
  25 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN   OPLINTE  7  4       2 BE 204443722 11.34111 1612.5881   25 
  26 152602-21 LAEREMANS EDDY        KERSBEE  2  1  373710 BE 207112722 11.36450 1612.5566   26 
  27 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 13 11  371679 BE 203639422 11.35360 1611.7910   27 
  28 308178-09 STEENBERGEN STEFAN    HERK-DE  1  1  383342 BE 503782122 11.43050 1610.1169   28 
  29 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM  4  1  369018 BE 207640822 11.34200 1609.0901   29 
  30 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 12  1       3 BE 105401122 11.15350 1608.8168   30 
  31 243014-29 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 13 10  309711 BE 106952422 10.57400 1607.4965   31 
  32 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  1  348269 BE 106305622 11.21401 1607.3830   32 
  33 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 13 13       2 BE 203633522 11.36230 1606.3344   33 
  34 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  1  353266 BE 105651922 11.25000 1605.7545   34 
  35 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 13  5       3 BE 203640322 11.36300 1605.5248   35 
  36 122604-93 FETS JOZEF            KORTENA  6  3  378863 BE 211155022 11.41350 1601.3934   36 
  37 243014-29 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 13  6       2 BE 106951422 10.58370 1599.6092   37 
  38 140688-38 FETS PAUL             KORTENA  8  4  378540 BE 211147422 11.41450 1598.9018   38 
  39 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 11  5       6 BE 210178022 11.41260 1597.0802   39 
  40 280790-72 TOURNELLE DAVY        RUMMEN   3  2       2 BE 210374422 11.43270 1596.8337   40 
  41 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRICK      GEETBET  5  2       3 BE 210245922 11.44029 1595.9827   41 
  42 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 11  3       7 DV 618110822 11.42060 1592.5896   42 
  43 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB  4  1       2 BE 203931122 11.34050 1591.4820   43 
  44 311804-46 PRINCEN PETER         RANSBER  4  2  374490 BE 502395722 11.40220 1591.0919   44 
  45 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  5  1       3 BE 210821322 11.40140 1590.6717   45 
  46 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA  4  2       2 BE 210760922 11.42510 1590.5907   46 



  47 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER     RANSBER  5  4       4 BE 210825122 11.40340 1588.4208   47 
  48 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  2       4 BE 207259722 11.41400 1586.0282   48 
  49 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  6       5 BE 207250722 11.41440 1585.5815   49 
  50 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    6  4  338204 BE 105383922 11.18230 1584.9598   50 
  51 243014-29 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN 13 11       3 BE 106950222 11.00450 1582.1762   51 
  52 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  7       6 BE 207259022 11.42460 1578.6906   52 
  53 140688-38 FETS PAUL             KORTENA  8  1       2 BE 211149422 11.45160 1575.4994   53 
  54 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2  323718 BE 105350222 11.10372 1574.3507   54 
  55 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA  4  3       3 BE 210763322 11.45190 1574.2645   55 
  56 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI 13  9       4 BE 203637322 11.41440 1570.0324   56 
  57 122748-43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  9  7  316639 BE 106891422 11.06439 1569.6048   57 
  58 140688-38 FETS PAUL             KORTENA  8  5       3 BE 211147922 11.46190 1568.6442   58 
  59 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN   OPLINTE  7  5       3 BE 204444022 11.40421 1568.0033   59 
  60 137644-01 WILLEMS ERIC          ATTENRO  3  2  369408 BE 207286622 11.41060 1564.6252   60 
  61 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 11  4       8 BE 210184322 11.47000 1560.3430   61 
  62 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM  4  3       2 BE 207646822 11.41490 1558.2434   62 
  63 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  2       2 BE 105694322 11.31540 1556.9238   63 
  64 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 11  1       9 BE 210173322 11.47530 1554.6682   64 
  65 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN   OPLINTE  7  2       4 BE 204442622 11.42441 1554.5923   65 
  66 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA  6  5  291429 BE 112331822 10.52422 1552.6043   66 
  67 194019-19 EYLETTEN ERIC         WAANROD  9  8       7 BE 207257222 11.46480 1552.3573   67 
  68 283144-01 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB  4  4       3 BE 203925622 11.39550 1551.9631   68 
  69 300730-30 HENDRICKX ERIK        LINTER   3  2  373114 BE 204349122 11.45350 1550.8722   69 
  70 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRICK      GEETBET  5  3       4 BE 210255222 11.51349 1547.2237   70 
  71 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN   3  3       2 BE 210262622 11.52390 1545.9883   71 
  72 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    6  2       2 BE 105385622 11.23590 1544.4280   72 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND INTERPROVINCIAL       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS-TOURY        05-08-23  179 VIEUX            Amateurs:38 LACHER:07.45
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  5  377603 BE 200730919 11.29550 1678.8574    1 
   2 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  1  337971 BE 105444219 11.08290 1660.9272    2 
   3 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  7       2 BE 109358918 11.08560 1657.2622    3 
   4 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  1  348269 BE 112562321 11.15123 1656.8065    4 
   5 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 14  3  291429 BE 107158221 10.41272 1651.5925    5 
   6 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM  3  1  369018 BE 207052021 11.29000 1647.4018    6 
   7 152602-21 LAEREMANS EDDY        KERSBEE  2  1  373710 BE 208121821 11.31550 1646.9041    7 
   8 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  6       3 BE 109358418 11.10300 1644.6277    8 
   9 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 14 11       2 BE 111564420 10.43122 1635.3734    9 
  10 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  4       2 BE 211970820 11.36560 1628.0670   10 
  11 300730-30 HENDRICKX ERIK        LINTER   3  2  373114 BE 210588121 11.34340 1625.2969   11 
  12 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25 22  342380 BE 112497021 11.15400 1625.2215   12 
  13 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  2       3 BE 212326421 11.38040 1620.1502   13 
  14 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  3       2 BE 109516318 11.20183 1617.5611   14 
  15 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 14  4       3 BE 111562720 10.45112 1617.3727   15 
  16 300730-30 HENDRICKX ERIK        LINTER   3  1       2 BE 209993120 11.35460 1616.8453   16 
  17 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  3  2  323718 BE 113471721 11.05282 1614.7952   17 
  18 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  3  3       2 BE 106014819 11.05322 1614.2584   18 
  19 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  1       4 BE 211977620 11.39180 1611.6219   19 
  20 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRICK      GEETBET  1  1  381517 BE 206109520 11.41469 1611.2607   20 
  21 306728-14 SCHEPERS G & P        DRIESLI  4  3  371679 BE 212347521 11.36040 1608.5358   21 
  22 311080-01 VERKOULEN GEERT       RUMMEN   5  1  382864 BE 210424821 11.43090 1607.6590   22 
  23 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  6       5 BE 212323721 11.39550 1607.3913   23 
  24 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15 11       4 BE 105440519 11.15460 1603.5316   24 
  25 280541-17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  3       6 BE 209689619 11.40500 1601.1435   25 
  26 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25 10       2 BE 106296719 11.19180 1597.6668   26 
  27 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25  5       3 BE 113746820 11.19270 1596.5493   27 
  28 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25 23       4 BE 112491021 11.19510 1593.5769   28 
  29 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  3  334711 BE 106128219 11.15081 1592.8379   29 
  30 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25  2       5 BE 112495021 11.20020 1592.2183   30 
  31 203495-86 CLAESKENS-JORIS       KORTENA  2  1  379432 BE 414404717 11.43400 1589.7989   31 
  32 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  4       2 BE 113548521 11.15551 1586.9223   32 
  33 126156-56 VANDIJCK-TOREMANS     KORTENA  1  1  378322 BE 204921320 11.43320 1586.0341   33 
  34 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN           GILLY    7  6  312242 BE 114044321 11.02010 1584.8507   34 
  35 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN           GILLY    7  1       2 BE 110781820 11.02050 1584.3146   35 
  36 241752-28 PREVOT JEAN           GILLY    7  4       3 BE 110782620 11.02120 1583.3773   36 
  37 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  6       3 BE 106361519 11.25173 1580.9689   37 
  38 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  15 14  333013 BE 103071721 11.16280 1574.7777   38 
  39 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  5       4 BE 211551819 11.26103 1574.6547   39 
  40 308178-09 STEENBERGEN STEFAN    HERK-DE  1  1  383342 BE 507435020 11.48290 1574.4076   40 
  41 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 14  2       4 BE 111564320 10.50072 1574.2707   41 
  41 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 14 10       5 BE 112761619 10.50072 1574.2707   41 
  43 243014-29 ROMAIN DENIS          LODELIN  7  6  309711 BE 110740520 11.02010 1572.0041   43 
  44 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  15  8       2 BE 103130319 11.17300 1567.1200   44 
  45 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  8       5 BE 113059220 11.20400 1567.0989   45 



  46 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  4       5 BE 112562221 11.27333 1564.8671   46 
  47 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  347042 BE 113223020 11.27031 1562.8885   47 
  48 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25  4       6 BE 112499921 11.24310 1559.6993   48 
  49 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25 16       7 BE 202437117 11.24320 1559.5809   49 
  50 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25  9       8 BE 113497520 11.24350 1559.2258   50 
  51 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  2       6 BE 106352419 11.28233 1559.0295   51 
  52 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  4  1  345050 BE 100146120 11.26210 1558.8435   52 
  53 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25  1       9 BE 112497421 11.25070 1555.4479   53 
  54 205288-36 BRUYNINCKX-LAMB-LISM  ZUURBEM  3  2       2 BE 207054821 11.42200 1554.8511   54 
  55 105803-73 BROGNIEZ MAURICE      SARS-LA 14  8       6 BE 111562820 10.52312 1554.1222   55 
  56 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   25 20      10 BE 112491121 11.25350 1552.1572   56 
  57 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  2  1  347977 BE 112777320 11.29120 1552.0830   57 
  58 162900-37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN   OPLINTE  3  3  369581 BE 209775820 11.43181 1550.8956   58 
  59 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15 13       6 BE 105444319 11.22560 1550.7999   59 
  60 283000-51 JOLY PAUL             LIMAL   15  4       7 BE 109359418 11.23030 1549.9702   60 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


